- 1 -
SCF-8839
SPECIFICATION
EPOXY RESIN COATING METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR
1.SCOPE
This SPECIFICATION is applied to epoxy resin coating Metallized polypropylene film capacitors TYPE FPS5.
2.SPECIFICATION
2-1 Operating temperature

pcs/
Bag
Taping
pcs/
Package
Ａ
MAX
Ｂ
MAX
Ｌ
MAX
Ｐ
±0.75
φｄ
±0.05
FPS22W474K5R‐□ 450 0.47 ±10  4.7 9.8 12.5 10.0 0.6 7.7 200 600
FPS22W684K5R‐□ 450 0.68 ±10  5.6 10.6 12.5 10.0 0.6 11.1 200 500
FPS22W105K5R‐□ 450 1.0 ±10  6.7 11.8 12.5 10.0 0.6 16.3 200 400
FPS22W155K5R‐□ 450 1.5 ±10  8.2 13.6 12.5 10.0 0.6 24.5 200 300
FPS22W225K5R‐□ 450 2.2 ±10  9.9 15.4 12.5 10.0 0.8 36.0 100 300
  -□：Add to the case of lead processing
Put the Mark of processed lead or the Mark of taping.
【 Component Outline 】
   Standard style (No "－□")